
 
 

 

Teaching Schedule & Office Hours   –   1st Semester 1441/1442 H (2020/2021) 

Instructor Name: Prof. Khaled Mohammad Labib 

Email: KLabib@ksu.edu.sa 

                              Vice Deanship for Development & Quality                                                                                                 والجودة يروللتط الكلية وكالة

CBA VISION: To be a leader in business education and research that contributes in building a knowledge-based economy. 

CBA MISSION: Creating a distinctive educational environment to prepare business professionals and leaders with 

international perspectives; conducting innovative research that contributes to the advancement of business knowledge and 

economic development; and building effective partnership with local and global communities. 
 

Time 
8:00AM-
9:00AM 

9:00AM-
10:00AM 

10:00AM- 
11:00AM 

11:00AM-
12:00PM 

12:00PM- 
1:00PM 

1:00PM- 
2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:30PM 

3:30PM-
5:00PM 

After 
5:00PM 

Sun   
ACCT 528 

Live broadcast via the Blackboard platform  
Section:  48265/ 74685    

ACCT 444 
Online via the Blackboard 

Section: 36627 
   

Mon 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    OFFICE HOURS 

ACCT 444 
Online via the Blackboard 

Section: 32783 
 

  

Tue                 OFFICE HOURS 

ACCT 444 
Online via the Blackboard 

Section: 36627 
 

  

Wed    OFFICE HOURS 
ACCT 444 

Online via the Blackboard 
Section: 32783 

  

Thu          

 ــالم عةــــــجام  ــسع لكـــ  ـــ  ودـ
 الـالأعم إدارة ةـــــــــــــــــكلي
 المحاسبة  ــــــــــــــــــمــــــقس

 

King Saud University 
College of Business Administration 
Department of Accounting 
 

                                                                    
 


