## King Saud University College of Business Administration Department of Accounting





جامعة الملك سعود كلية إدارة الأعمال قسم المحاسبة

## Teaching Schedule & Office Hours - 1st Semester 1441/1442 H (2020/2021)

**Instructor Name: Prof. Khaled Mohammad Labib** 

Email: KLabib@ksu.edu.sa

Time	8:00AM- 9:00AM	9:00AM- 10:00AM	10:00AM- 11:00AM	11:00AM- 12:00PM	12:00PM- 1:00PM	1:00PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 3:30PM	3:30PM- 5:00PM	After 5:00PM
Sun			ACCT 528 Live broadcast via the Blackboard platform Section: 48265/ 74685			ACCT 444 Online via the Blackboard Section: 36627			
Mon				OFFICE HOURS		ACCT 444 Online via the Blackboard Section: 32783			
Tue				OFF	OFFICE HOURS		7 444 e Blackboard : 36627		
Wed				OFFICE HOURS		ACCT 444 Online via the Blackboard Section: 32783			
Thu									

**Vice Deanship for Development & Quality** 

وكالة الكلية للتطوير والجودة

<u>CBA VISION:</u> To be a leader in business education and research that contributes in building a knowledge-based economy.

<u>CBA MISSION:</u> Creating a distinctive educational environment to prepare business professionals and leaders with international perspectives; conducting innovative research that contributes to the advancement of business knowledge and economic development; and building effective partnership with local and global communities.